GRAND PRIX ROUND 2
Saturday 29" March

GRANTHAN

H-1

H-2

H-3

H-4

H-2

H-1

H-3

L1
L2
L3
L4
L5
L6
L7
L8

Event 201 Female 09/10 Yrs 200m Freestyle

Matilda HARPER

Lily HALE

Eleanor DE ROSE
Lucia CORTON

Sophia WRIGHT

Eva REDMILE

Tilly WASKETT-BOOTH
Poppy-Rose WILSON

Erin SMITH

Hallie ELLIS-HYMAN
Lillian ROBSON
Maisey SMITH
Francesca WESTON
Rebecca BATISTA
Amy STEPHENSON
Emily CLAYTON

Matilda ROTHWELL
Evelyn LITTLE
Seren EVANS
Annabel HILLSON
Eva MADDISON
Bente SCHUERCH
Lucy MARTIN
Sophia CUFFLEY

Kaylee HEMMINGS
Suzuki CARTER
Juliette KIM

Aoife HICKEY
Hollie-Anne CROOK
Ruby TALKES
Emmeline GLEAVE

A HATCHER BRENNAN

Event 202 Open/Male 09/10 Yrs 100m IM

Ethan PEART
Marcus BARLOW
Seth JONES
Luen BOWMAR

Benjamin BROWN
Nate COOPER
Liam EDMEADES
Toby EDMONDSON
Freddie HIRST
Cyril BAO

Siddharth SUTHAN
Charles BLYTH

9
10
10
10

9
10

9
10

10
10
10
10
10

9

9
10

Grantham
Skegness
Deepings
Grantham
Grantham
Lincoln Vule
Grantham
Deepings

Deepings
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vule
Co Lincoln P
Grantham
Co Lincoln P
Co Lincoln P
Grantham

Co Lincoln P
Lincoln Vule
Co Lincoln P
Grantham

Co Lincoln P
Co Lincoln P
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vule

Lincoln Vule
Skegness
Grantham
Deepings
Grantham
Lincoln Vule
Grantham
Deepings

O © O ©o

Deepings
Deepings
Skegness
Skegness

Deepings
Co Lincoln P
Deepings
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Co Lincoln P
Lincoln Vule

4:20.00
4:20.00
4:05.36
4:03.46
4:00.00
4:00.00
3:58.16

3:55.00
3:50.00
3:50.00
3:39.94
3:31.30
3:30.93
3:30.00
3:30.00

3:20.00
3:11.57
3:07.93
3:01.22
3:06.69
3:10.50
3:16.25
3:26.22

2:02.34
1:50.00
1:43.09
1:27.25
1:31.87
1:46.02
1:51.31
2:10.00

Event 203 Female 12 Yrs/Under 50m Butterfly

L2
L3
L4
L5
L6
L7

Felicity MARSHALL
Matilda HARPER
Caitlin 1ZOD

Caitlynn EDMEADES
Lucia CORTON
Dakota HIND

Gracie DAWSON
Evelyn NICHOLLS
Sophia WRIGHT

Erin SMITH

Elisabeth SHARP

Tilly WASKETT-BOOTH
Romina AHERNE
Poppy BRODIE

Eva REDMILE
Lily HALE
Poppy-Rose WILSON

1

9
12
1
10
12

Deepings
Grantham
Grantham
Deepings
Grantham
Skegness

Deepings
Grantham
Grantham
Deepings
Deepings
Grantham
Deepings
Grantham

Lincoln Vulc
Skegness
Deepings

H-4

H-6

H-7

H-8

H9

H10

H11

L4
L5
L6
L7
L8

Rebecca BATISTA
Amy STEPHENSON
Maisey SMITH
Seren EVANS
Jessica REEVES

Hallie ELLIS-HYMAN
Lillian ROBSON
Evangeline KINNEAR
Francesca WESTON
Ava LEON-BURTON
Bente SCHUERCH
Amelie HUNT

Abigail TAYLOR

Eleanor DE ROSE
Suzuki CARTER
Ava MORGAN
Alissa BARLOW
Matilda ROTHWELL
Halla ALY

Florence HIPPISLEY
Mia WILLIAMS

Laura LOVETT

Sophia CUFFLEY
Annabel HILLSON
Evelyn LITTLE

lona BREWSTER

Chloe GOACHER

Lydia EVANS

A HATCHER BRENNAN

Robyn CROSS

Emily CLAYTON
Olivia LEVERTON
Catherine SINCLAIR
Matilda MCDONNELL
Colette GRANTHAM
Eva ENRIGHT

Freya HUGHES

Esme SOUTHWICK
Millie MACKIE

Eva MADDISON
Madeline SURTEES
Abigail WORTHINGTON
Niamh KERRIGAN

Lucy MARTIN

Scarlett ROBERTS

Kaylee HEMMINGS
Isabella TRAGNI
Florence HARPER
Emmeline GLEAVE
Caitlin CROSS
Hollie-Anne CROOK

Merryn JOHNSON-ROOK

Aoife HICKEY

Isobel DELDERFIELD
Isla ROBINSON
Isabelle CLAYTON

Amaya MONTEALEGRE

Arin ELVIDGE
Margot MARKS
Ella-Rose HUNTER
Juliette KIM

Katie BEASTALL
Annabel SHEPHERD
Octavia SHEARN
Remi-leigh BERRY
Miley RICHARDSON
Robyn STEEL

Ruby TALKES

Ella KHAMA

10
10
10
1"

Co Lincoln P
Co Lincoln P
Co Lincoln P
Co Lincoln P
Lincoln Vule

Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vule
Grantham
Grantham
Lincoln Vule
Co Lincoln P
Deepings
Grantham

Deepings
Skegness
Co Lincoln P
Deepings
Co Lincoln P
Lincoln Vule
Co Lincoln P
Lincoln Vule

Co Lincoln P
Lincoln Vule
Grantham
Lincoln Vule
Deepings
Grantham
Co Lincoln P
Deepings

Lincoln Vule
Grantham

Co Lincoln P
Co Lincoln P
Grantham

Lincoln Vule
Co Lincoln P
Co Lincoln P

Lincoln Vule
Co Lincoln P
Co Lincoln P
Grantham

Lincoln Vule
Co Lincoln P
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vule

Lincoln Vule
Co Lincoln P
Grantham
Grantham
Lincoln Vule
Grantham
Lincoln Vule
Deepings

Co Lincoln P
Co Lincoln P
Grantham

Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vule
Grantham

Co Lincoln P
Deepings
Grantham
Co Lincoln P
Co Lincoln P
Co Lincoln P
Lincoln Vule
Grantham

1:10.34
1:10.00
1:10.00
1:10.00
1:05.00

1:05.00
1:05.00
1:04.39
1:00.27
1:00.00
59.44
58.68
58.57

58.54
58.30
56.05
55.35
55.08
55.00
55.00
55.00

54.45
54.25
53.41
52.74
51.88
50.91
50.74
50.73




H-1

H-2

H-3

H-5

H-6

H-7

H-1

H-2

H-3

Event 204 Open/Male 12 /Under 50m Freestyle

L3
L4
L5

L2
L3
L4
L5
L6
L7

Luen BOWMAR
James BAILEY
Charlie ARMSTRONG

Seth JONES

Zac RHOADES
Charles BLYTH
Siddharth SUTHAN
Marcus BARLOW
Theodor BULAT

Fraser GLOVER
Ksawery WRONSKI
Benjamin BROWN
Max ELDRIDGE
Rory MACKFALL
Ethan PEART
Harry CALLAND
Benjamin SHEARN

William PENNOCK
Nate COOPER
Zachary TOMLINSON
Liam EDMEADES
Hugo BRAILSFORD
Cyril BAO

Jace LEATHER
George TAYLOR

Louis WRIGHT

Freddie JONES

Bertie ROSE

Samuel GRIFFIN

Kai HILAROWICZ
Henry DOLAN

Freddie HIRST

Derrin BROCKLEBANK

Toby BROWN
Inambao LUNGU
George LEONARD
Artem GORETSKY!
Toby EDMONDSON
Elliot GLEAVE
Bobby WALLIS
Cameron MILNE

Thomas HILLSON
Jimmin BAO

Arlo HAMER
Oliver CLARKE
Dan PALMER

Markas PARAPIJONAVICIU

Joshua KIM
Henry WILLERTON

9
1"
1

9
1"
10
10

9
12

Skegness
Deepings
Deepings

Skegness
Co Lincoln P
Lincoln Vule
Co Lincoln P
Deepings
Co Lincoln P

Co Lincoln P
Co Lincoln P
Deepings
Co Lincoln P
Lincoln Vule
Deepings
Lincoln Vule
Grantham

Grantham
Co Lincoln P
Co Lincoln P
Deepings
Deepings
Grantham
Co Lincoln P
Co Lincoln P

Grantham
Skegness
Lincoln Vule
Deepings
Co Lincoln P
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham

Deepings
Lincoln Vule
Grantham
Lincoln Vule
Grantham
Grantham
Co Lincoln P
Deepings

Grantham
Grantham
Co Lincoln P
Deepings
Co Lincoln P
Grantham
Grantham
Skegness

1:00.03
54.63
49.85
4518
44 .57
44.28

Event 205 Female 12 Yrs/Under 50m Backstroke

Romina AHERNE
Felicity MARSHALL
Elisabeth SHARP

Tilly WASKETT-BOOTH
Evelyn NICHOLLS
Matilda HARPER

Caitlin 1ZOD

Erin SMITH
Francesca WESTON
Dakota HIND
Sophia WRIGHT
lona BREWSTER
Jessica REEVES
Lillian ROBSON

Halla ALY

Scarlett ROBERTS

A HATCHER BRENNAN
Rebecca BATISTA

Deepings
Deepings
Deepings
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham

Grantham
Deepings
Grantham
Skegness
Grantham
Deepings
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vule

Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vule
Deepings

Co Lincoln P

1:10.57
1:09.03
1:04.32
1:00.00
1:00.00

58.40
57.31
57.26
57.21

H-5

H-6

H-7

H-8

H-9

H10

H11

H-1

Matilda ROTHWELL
Bente SCHUERCH
Hallie ELLIS-HYMAN
Evangeline KINNEAR

Chloe GOACHER
Ava LEON-BURTON
Lucia CORTON

Lily HALE

Abigail TAYLOR
Mia WILLIAMS
Maisey SMITH

Eva REDMILE

Colette GRANTHAM
Evelyn LITTLE

Emily CLAYTON
Poppy-Rose WILSON
Seren EVANS
Amelie HUNT

Matilda MCDONNELL
Poppy BRODIE

Ava MORGAN

Amy STEPHENSON
Eleanor DE ROSE
Sophia CUFFLEY
Florence HIPPISLEY
Lydia EVANS

Amaya MONTEALEGRE
Merryn JOHNSON-ROOK

Annabel HILLSON
Esme SOUTHWICK
Suzuki CARTER
Lucy MARTIN
Alissa BARLOW
Laura LOVETT
Kaylee HEMMINGS
Niamh KERRIGAN

Olivia LEVERTON
Caitlin CROSS
Emmeline GLEAVE
Florence HARPER
Arin ELVIDGE
Madeline SURTEES
Eva MADDISON
Isobel DELDERFIELD

Catherine SINCLAIR
Freya HUGHES
Hollie-Anne CROOK
Eva ENRIGHT
Isabelle CLAYTON
Isabella TRAGNI
Juliette KIM

Robyn CROSS

Ruby TALKES

Gracie DAWSON
Annabel SHEPHERD
Millie MACKIE
Ella-Rose HUNTER

Ella KHAMA

Caitlynn EDMEADES
Abigail WORTHINGTON

Margot MARKS
Aoife HICKEY

Miley RICHARDSON
Remi-leigh BERRY
Robyn STEEL

Isla ROBINSON
Octavia SHEARN
Katie BEASTALL

Co Lincoln P
Co Lincoln P
Lincoln Vule
Grantham

Grantham
Lincoln Vule
Grantham
Skegness
Grantham
Lincoln Vule
Co Lincoln P
Lincoln Vule

Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vule
Grantham
Deepings
Co Lincoln P
Deepings
Grantham
Grantham

Co Lincoln P
Co Lincoln P
Deepings

Lincoln Vule
Co Lincoln P
Co Lincoln P
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vule

Grantham
Lincoln Vule
Skegness
Lincoln Vule
Deepings
Co Lincoln P
Lincoln Vule
Co Lincoln P

Co Lincoln P
Lincoln Vule
Grantham
Grantham
Lincoln Vule
Grantham
Co Lincoln P
Co Lincoln P

Co Lincoln P
Co Lincoln P
Grantham
Co Lincoln P
Grantham
Co Lincoln P
Grantham
Lincoln Vule

Lincoln Vule
Deepings
Deepings
Co Lincoln P
Lincoln Vule
Grantham
Deepings
Lincoln Vule

Lincoln Vule
Deepings

Co Lincoln P
Co Lincoln P
Co Lincoln P
Co Lincoln P
Grantham

Co Lincoln P

Event 206 Open/Male 12 /Under 50m Breaststrok

L3
L4

James BAILEY
Charlie ARMSTRONG

11
1

Deepings
Deepings
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H-2

H-4

H5

H-6

H-7

H-2

H-3

Marcus BARLOW 9 Deepings H-4 L1
L2
Seth JONES 9 Skegness 1:17.50 L3
Luen BOWMAR 9 Skegness 1:16.25 L4
Zac RHOADES 1 Colincon P 1:12.13 L5
Charles BLYTH 10 Lincoln Vulc 1:05.00 L6
Ksawery WRONSKI 1" Co Lincoln P 1:05.00 L7
Fraser GLOVER " Co Lincoln P 1:04.82 L8
Freddie JONES 12 Skegness 1:04.37 H5 L1
Nate COOPER 9 Colincon P 1:02.94 L2
Siddharth SUTHAN 10 ColLincoin P 1:00.93 L3
William PENNOCK 1 Grantham 1:00.43 L4
Harry CALLAND 12 Lincoln Vulc 1:00.00 L5
Rory MACKFALL 1 Lincoln Vule 58.50 L6
Ethan PEART 9 Deepings 58.29 L7
Benjamin BROWN 9 Deepings 57.11 L8
Hugo BRAILSFORD 1 Deepings 57.05 H6 L1
Liam EDMEADES 9 Deepings 55.78 L2
Theodor BULAT 12 Co Lincoln P 54.37 L3
Jace LEATHER 12 Co Lincoln P 53.92 L4
Cyril BAO 9 Grantham 53.80 L5
Benjamin SHEARN 1" Grantham 53.66 L6
Inambao LUNGU 1 Lincoln Vulc 52.68 L7
Max ELDRIDGE 11 Co Lincoln P 52.65 L8
Zachary TOMLINSON 1 Co Lincoln P 52.65 H-7 L1
George TAYLOR 1 Co Lincoln P 52.48 L2
Artem GORETSKYI 12 Lincoln Vulc 50.86 L3
Freddie HIRST 10 Grantham 50.17 L4
Thomas HILLSON " Grantham 49.58 L5
Kai HILAROWICZ 12 Co Lincoln P 49.10 L6
Louis WRIGHT 1" Grantham 48.45 L7
Elliot GLEAVE 12 Grantham 48.22 L8
Toby BROWN 12 Deepings 48.21
Henry WILLERTON 11 Skegness 47.93
George LEONARD 12 Grantham 47.67 H1 L3
Toby EDMONDSON 10 Grantham 47.37 La
Derrin BROCKLEBANK 1 Grantham 46.88 Ls
Cameron MILNE 12 Deepings 46.76
Markas PARAPIJONAVICIU 1 Grantham 46.64 Ho L1
Samuel GRIFFIN 12 Deepings 46.59 L2
Bertie ROSE 1 Lincon Vule ~ 45.82 L2
Joshua KIM 12 Grantham 45.56 Ls
Arlo HAMER 12 Co Lincoln P 44.10 L6
Oliver CLARKE 12 Deepings 36.46 L7
Henry DOLAN 1 Grantham 43.34 L8
Bobby WALLIS 12 Co Lincoln P 44.69
Jimmin BAO 12 Grantham 45.58 H3 L1
Dan PALMER 12 Co Lincoln P 45.98 L2
L3
Event 207 Female 11/12 Yrs 200m Freestyle L4
L5
Gracie DAWSON 1 Deepings L6
Felicity MARSHALL 1 Deepings L7
Elisabeth SHARP 1" Deepings L8
Caitlin 1ZOD 12 Grantham
Poppy BRODIE 12 Grantham H4 L1
Evelyn NICHOLLS 1" Grantham L2
L3
Chloe GOACHER 1 Grantham L4
Romina AHERNE 12 Deepings L5
Alissa BARLOW 1 Deepings L6
Dakota HIND 12 Skegness 5:18.81 L7
Jessica REEVES 1" Lincoln Vulc 4:20.00 L8
lona BREWSTER 1" Deepings 4:06.76
Ava LEON-BURTON 1 Lincoln Vulc 4:00.00 H5 L1
Halla ALY 1 Lincoln Vulc 4:00.00 L2
L3
Evangeline KINNEAR 1 Grantham 3:55.72 L4
Abigail TAYLOR 11 Grantham 3:55.60 L5
Mia WILLIAMS 11 Lincoln Vulc 3:50.00 L6
Scarlett ROBERTS " Lincoln Vulc 3:50.00 L7
Florence HIPPISLEY 1" Colincoin P 3:4947 L8
Amaya MONTEALEGRE 11 Lincoln Vule 3:44.32
Ava MORGAN 1 ColincoinP  3:41.48
Lydia EVANS 1 ColLincoin P 3:40.00

Matilda MCDONNELL
Amelie HUNT

Olivia LEVERTON

Merryn JOHNSON-ROOK
Florence HARPER

Laura LOVETT

Octavia SHEARN

Colette GRANTHAM

Niamh KERRIGAN
Madeline SURTEES
Isobel DELDERFIELD
Abigail WORTHINGTON
Esme SOUTHWICK
Ella-Rose HUNTER
Arin ELVIDGE

Caitlynn EDMEADES

Millie MACKIE

Ella KHAMA
Isabella TRAGNI
Katie BEASTALL
Eva ENRIGHT
Caitlin CROSS
Robyn CROSS
Catherine SINCLAIR

Margot MARKS
Freya HUGHES
Robyn STEEL
Remi-leigh BERRY
Miley RICHARDSON
Isabelle CLAYTON
Annabel SHEPHERD
Isla ROBINSON

Event 208 Open/Male 11/12 Yrs 200m IM

Benjamin SHEARN
William PENNOCK
Samuel GRIFFIN

Freddie JONES
Charlie ARMSTRONG
Hugo BRAILSFORD
Louis WRIGHT
Ksawery WRONSKI
Zac RHOADES
Theodor BULAT
Harry CALLAND

Rory MACKFALL
Zachary TOMLINSON
George TAYLOR
Max ELDRIDGE

Jace LEATHER

Toby BROWN

Artem GORETSKY!
Bertie ROSE

Inambao LUNGU

Kai HILAROWICZ

Henry DOLAN

Derrin BROCKLEBANK
George LEONARD

Markas PARAPIJONAVICIU
Henry WILLERTON

Arlo HAMER

Cameron MILNE
Bobby WALLIS
Thomas HILLSON
Oliver CLARKE
Dan PALMER
Joshua KIM
Jimmin BAO
Elliot GLEAVE

Grantham
Deepings
Co Lincoln P
Lincoln Vule
Grantham
Co Lincoln P
Grantham
Lincoln Vule

Co Lincoln P
Grantham

Co Lincoln P
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vule
Deepings

Co Lincoln P
Grantham

Co Lincoln P
Co Lincoln P
Co Lincoln P
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vule
Co Lincoln P

Lincoln Vule
Co Lincoln P
Co Lincoln P
Co Lincoln P
Co Lincoln P
Grantham

Deepings

Co Lincoln P

1
1
12

Grantham
Grantham
Deepings

Skegness
Deepings
Deepings
Grantham
Co Lincoln P
Co Lincoln P
Co Lincoln P
Lincoln Vule

Lincoln Vule
Co Lincoln P
Co Lincoln P
Co Lincoln P
Co Lincoln P
Deepings

Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vule

Lincoln Vule
Co Lincoln P
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Skegness
Co Lincoln P

Deepings
Co Lincoln P
Grantham
Deepings
Co Lincoln P
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham

3:36.55
3:29.97
3:28.77
3:25.04
3:22.22
3:17.96
3:11.66
3:10.00

3:09.55
3:07.41
3:06.96
3:06.95
3:06.29
3:03.77
3:02.87
3:01.79

3:.01.77
3:01.35
2:59.07
2:59.03
2:57.14
2:55.72
2:55.00
2:53.86

2:52.92
2:50.25
2:38.63
2:24.33
2:32.76
2:45.92
2:50.85
2:53.84

4:10.00
4:10.00
4:01.65
4:00.00

4:00.00
3:40.00
3:40.00
3:40.00
3:40.00
3:35.90
3:25.00
3:23.67

3:23.53
3:19.41
3:14.43
3:13.51
3:13.17
3:10.01
3:08.59
3:.07.79

3:04.14
3:00.90
2:58.48
2:48.44
2:53.35
2:59.98
3:03.17
3:04.26
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